

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8371/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURI SHANKAR PADHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/12/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.
Mr. S. Burma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Petitioner is directed to comply with
the Office Report regarding non-filing of process fee
within two weeks and also file affidavit regarding the
outcome of dasti service.

List the matter on 19.01.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS