

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8371/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 06/11/2006 in FA No.252/1998 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURI SHANKAR PADHI
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh Chamber Summons be taken out and serve on the L.Rs
of respondent no.1 and file affidavit with proof within four
weeks.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R.KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |